Jun 03 2024 (16:38) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Mumbai LTT SF Express (PT)/12880 - SF - ECoR
RIG/Raigarh to NGP/Nagpur Junction
8h 56m - 545 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:20 (N 0 55 |33 |ECoR
2 CTC Cuttack Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |1 1 28 71 |28 |ECOoR
3 DNKL |Dhenkanal 08:45 08:47 2m (1 |1 85 |67 |61 |ECoR
4 |TLHD |Talcher Road 09:30 09:32 2m |0 |1 134 |31 |81 |ECoR
5 |ANGL |Angul 09:55 09:57 2m (0 |1 146 |68 ECoR
6 |SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 12:15 12:35 20m |1 |1 303 |51 |[155 |ECoR
7 |/SGR |/harsuguda Road 13:30 13:35 5m [0 |1 349 |27 |225 |ECoR
8 |BPH |Belpahar 14:20 14:22 2m 1 370 |74 SECR
9 |RIG Raigarh 15:03 15:05 2m |3 |1 420 |81 218 [SECR
10 |CPH |Champa Junction 16:04 16:06 2m |3 |1 500 |64 SECR
11 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 16:55 17:10 15m (3 |1 553 |74 SECR
12 |R Raipur Junction 18:40 18:45 5m |1 |1 664 |65 (315 |SECR
13 |G Gondia Junction 21:26 21:28 2m |3 |1 836 |51 |311 [SECR
14 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 00:01 00:05 4m |8 |2 965 |72 (309 |CR
15 |AK Akola Junction 03:37 03:40 3m |1 |2 1218 |70 [598 |CR
16 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:40 05:45 5m [0 |2 1358 |72 |205 |CR
17 |MMR |Manmad Junction 08:18 08:20 2m (3 |2 1542 (73 |558 |CR
18 [NK Nashik Road 09:20 09:25 5m |3 |2 1615 [54 |551 [CR
19 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 11:52 11:55 3m |6 |2 1747 149 |9 CR
20 |[TNA Thane 12:17 12:20 3m (8 |2 1765 |25 |7 CR
21 |LTT Mumbai LTT 13:00 4 |2 1782 |- 6 |CR

Jun 03 2024 (16:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



